
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
1000 High Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 59 X 7 X 7 IN

REF: PWLM002_OC9523652511190009-1
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Perth Amboy NJ 08861

SHIP DATE: 19NOV25
ACTWGT: 16.67 LB
CAD: 261154318/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Duke Frost
Duke Frost

1485 Pleasant Valley Dr

(740) 670-1007
NEWARK OH 43055 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery
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